COR ANNU	Profit Poration Al Report			Sandra I Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE <b>B. Mortham</b> ary of State	Feb 17 19 Secreta		
	1998 MENT # N	٨78684		(1)	CORPORATIONS		2	
	AIN PLAZA, INC			(')		1 (122)0011 (1) 10011 (01)0 (1)011 (01)0	IN AMI AMI AMI AMI	es an and the and the an
Linging L Place	of Rusinos		Madage Ad	drong	·····			LI BYANI BUNI MUTUK Katatan
rincipal Place of Businoss 3200 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 2ND FLOOR CORAL GABLES FL 33134 US			Mauling Address 3200 PONCE DE LEON BLVD 2ND FLOOR CORAL GABLES FL 33134 US			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
						3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 04/29/1988		
, Principal Pia	ace of Business		2a, Mailing	Address	<del></del> <del>_</del> <del>_</del>	4. FEI Number		Applied For
Suite, Apt. #	¥, ølc	· ·	26 Suite, A	pt. #, etc.		65-0120904	\$8.	Not Applicable 75 Additional
City & State	<u> </u>		27 City & S	State		5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fe	e Required
]			28	·		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	DA Ad	.00 May Be ded to Fees
Zip	25 Coun	lry	21p 29		Country 30	<ol> <li>This corporation owes or has p Personal Property Tax due Jun</li> </ol>		ar Intangible
	9. Name and Add	ress of Current R	legistered Ag	jent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent	
VAL	le, jose							
		N BLVD 2ND FL	OOR		82 Street Add	tress (P.O. Boy Number is Not Accents		
320	0 PONCE DE LEOP RAL GABLES FL 33		OOR			dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepte	ible)	
320	0 PONCE DE LEOI		.OOR		83	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepte		Zip Code
320 COI	O PONCE DE LEON RAL GABLES FL 33	1134			83 84 City	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FL 85	Zip Code
320 COI	O PONCE DE LEON RAL GABLES FL 33	1134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of	ind 607 1508, Florida Such	Florida Statu chango was 607 0505 Fl	83 84 City tes, the above-named col authorized by the corpora	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepte rporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85	
320 COP	O PONCE DE LEOI RAL GABLES FL 33 o the provisions of Se postered agent, or bo n tamiliar with, and ac	1134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio	nd 607 1508, Florida Such ms of, Section	1 607 0505, FI	83 84 City tes. the above-named coi authorized by the corpora forida Statutes.	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby acco	FL 85 purpose of changi put the appointmen	
320 COI office or re agent 1 an GNATURE	o PONCE DE LEON RAL GABLES FL 33 o the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storature, typind or perifect ha	1134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio	nd 607 1508, Florida Such ons of, Section fieldlight applicate DHE CTORS	1 607 0505, FI	83 84 City tes, the above-named col authorized by the corpora	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby acco	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pate ICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered at as registered
320 COI 1. Pursuant to office or re agent I am IGNATURE 2.	o PONCE DE LEOR RAL GABLES FL 33 o the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac storature, typind or perded na Storature, typind or perded na	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio	nd 607 1508, Florida Such ons of, Section fieldlight applicate DHE CTORS	1 607 0505, FI	83     84     64	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE	ng its registered at as registered
320 COI I. Pursuant to office or re agent I am GNATURE I. I. ME	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Florida Such nis of, Section nd Med against	1 607 0505, FI	83 84 City tes. the above-named col authorized by the corpora forida Statutes. If Registered Agent signature requ 13.	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pate ICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered at as registered
320 COI	o PONCE DE LEOR RAL GABLES FL 33 o the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac storature, typind or perited out PS VALLE, JOSE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hordi Such ns of Section with CLORS ND FLOOR	0 607 0505, FI	B3     B3     B4     City tes. the above-named col authorized by the corporation     Statutes.      FE Registered Agent signature registered     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pare ICERS AND DIREC Cha	ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hordi Such ns of Section with CLORS ND FLOOR	1 607 0505, FI		rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pate ICERS AND DIREC	ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
320 COI agent Lan GNATURE 2. THE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP THE ME	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hordi Such ns of Section with CLORS ND FLOOR	0 607 0505, FI	B3     B3     B4     City     tes. the above-named con     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     Te. Registered Agont signature requ     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP     2.1 TITLE	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pare ICERS AND DIREC Cha	ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Floreful Such nis of, Section MIT CLORS ND FLOOR	007 0505, FI	B3     B3     B4     City     tes. the above-named con     authorized by the corpora     torida Statutes.     T1     Ta     T1	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Floreful Such nis of, Section MIT CLORS ND FLOOR	0 607 0505, FI	B3     B4     City     tos. the above-named con     authorized by the corpora     torida Statutes.     TE Registered Agont signature regi     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-2P     2.1 TITLE     2 NAME     2.3 STREET ADDRESS	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointmer pare ICERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Floreful Such nis of, Section MIT CLORS ND FLOOR	007 0505, FI	83       84       City       tes. the above-named contauthorized by the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.       11       12       13.       1.1       12.       1.1       13.       1.1       14.000000000000000000000000000000000000	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hords Such ns of Section MITCORS	DELETE	83         84         City         tes. the above-named control authorized by the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.         11         12.         13.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         14.         17.         17.         18.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         14.         17.         21.         22.         23.         24.         23.         24.         27.         31.         11.         22.         24.         23.         31.         11.         24.         21.         31.         11.         32.         14.         14.         17.         31.         17.         32.         17.         33.         31.	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hords Such ns of Section http://apalicative ND FLOOR	007 0505, FI	83         84         City         tes. the above-named conductorized by the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.         11         12         13.         1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME         1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP         2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME         2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP         3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME         3.2 NAME         3.3 STREET ADDRESS	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nd 607 1508, Hords Such ns of Section http://apalicative ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84       City       tes. the above-named contauthorized by the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.       11       11.1       12.       13.5       14.0       13.5       14.0       15.2       16.1       17.1       17.1       17.1       18.1       19.2       11.1       12.1       13.5       14.0       14.0       17.1	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nid 607 1508. Honda Stoch nid blod agele atte DHE CTORS ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84     City       tes, the above-named conductory of a subnorized by the corporation of a statutes.       11       12       13       14       13       14       15       16       17       17       18       19       11       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       17       18       18       19       11       11       11       12       13       14       17	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing parte CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chance Chan	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI agent I am agent I am GNATURE 3 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nid 607 1508. Honda Stoch nid blod agele atte DHE CTORS ND FLOOR	DELETE	83         84         City         tes. the above-named contauthorized by the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.         11         12.         13.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         1.1 TITLE         12.         13.         14. CITY - ST-ZIP         2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME         2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY - ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME         3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME         4.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME         4.3 STREET ADDRESS         4.4 CITY - ST-ZIP         5.1 TITLE	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changi pot the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI agent I am agent I am GNATURE 3 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME ME	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	nid 607 1508. Honda Stoch nid blod agele atte DHE CTORS ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84     City       tes, the above-named conductory of a subnorized by the corporation of a statutes.       11       12       13       14       13       14       15       16       17       17       18       19       11       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       17       18       18       19       11       11       11       12       13       14       17       17       17       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       17       17       17       17       17       17       17       17       17	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing parte CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chance Chan	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI D. Pursuant to office or re agent Lan GNATURE 2. TLE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	not 607 1508. Florida Stich nis of, Section ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84     City       tes. the above-named coll authorized by the corporatoridal Statutos.       11       12.       13.       14.       13.       14.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       19.       111.       111.       111.       111.       1111.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       111.       1111.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       1111.       12.       13.       1111.       1111.       1111. <td>rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu</td> <td>FL       85         purpose of changing the appointmer         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECT         ICERS AND DIRECT</td> <td>Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition</td>	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL       85         purpose of changing the appointmer         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECT	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	not 607 1508. Florida Stich nis of, Section ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84     City       tes. the above-named coll authorized by the corporatoridal Statutos.       11       12.       13.       14.       13.       14.       13.       14.       13.       14.       13.       14.       15.       14.       15.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       111.       111.       111.       111.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       111.       15.       111.       111.       12.       13.       14.       111.       111.       12.       13.       14.       111.       15.       111.       111.       1111. </td <td>rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu</td> <td>FL 85 purpose of changing parte CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chance Chan</td> <td>Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition</td>	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL 85 purpose of changing parte CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Chance Chan	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o the provisions of Se on the provisions of Se opistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Storable, typed or perifect out PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE	t134 ctions 607 0502 a th, in the State of cept the obligatio of organized agent a OFFICE HS AND T LEON BLVD 21	not 607 1508. Florida Stich nis of, Section ND FLOOR	DELETE	83       84     City       tes. the above-named coll authorized by the corporatoridal Statutos.       11       12.       13.       14.       13.       14.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       19.       111.       111.       111.       111.       1111.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       111.       1111.       1111.       12.       13.       14.       1111.       12.       13.       1111.       1111.       1111. <td>rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu</td> <td>FL       85         purpose of changing the appointmer         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECT         ICERS AND DIRECT</td> <td>Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition</td>	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL       85         purpose of changing the appointmer         DATE         ICERS AND DIRECT	Ing its registered at as registered TORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition
320 COI	o PONCE DE LEON RAL GABLES FL 33 o the provisions of Se ogistered agent, or bo n tarrollar with, and ac Storature, typed or perded ou PS VALLE, JOSE 3200 PONCE DE CORAL GABLES	III34	nid 607 1508 Florada Such nis of Soction ND FLOOR	DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84     City       tes. the above-named collocity or authorized by the corporation of a Statutes.       1000000000000000000000000000000000000	rporation submits this statement for the alion's board of directors. I hereby accu	FL       85         purpose of changing the appointment         DATE         ICERS AND DIREC         ICERS AND CREATE	Ing its registered at as registered CTORS IN 12 Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition Inge Addition